
Email First Name Last Name Phone Company Title Prime/Sub SBE/DBE
buieporter@gmail.com Alpha Buie 4158248011 Buie Porter Munson & Siller LLC CEO Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
bernardo.m.hernandez@gmail.com Bernardo Hernandez 4155059098 Jacobs Vice President Subconsultant None of the Above
carlacollins510@gmail.com Carla Collins 9164164871 Signet Testing Labs Vice President Subconsultant Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
chingwu@gmail.com Ching Wu 9252474266 Sunrise Pacific, Inc. President Subconsultant Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
cmorganson@hntb.com Chuck Morganson 4152659780 HNTB Corporation Vice President Prime None of the Above
dherrera@macdonaldbedford.com Daniel Herrera 5108460880 MacDonald-Bedford Branch Manager Subconsultant Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
dulce@msa-sf.com Dulce Morales 4154205974 MSA Design & Consulting Inc. Principal Subconsultant Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
ecruz@epcconsultatns.com Emilio Cruz 4158440522 EPC Consultants, Inc. Vice President, PM/CM Prime Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
eliu@mleecorp.com Emily Liu 4159995629 M Lee Corporation Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
fmotamed@fugro.com Farid Motamed 3103447978 Fugro Regional Infrastructure Practice Lead Vice President-Americas None of the Above
flee@mleecorp.com Franklin Lee 4159995629 M Lee Corporation Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
fredjordan@fejordan.com Frederick Jordan Jordan 4156529152 F. E. Jordan Associates, Inc. President Prime Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
gyoes@pghwong.com Gerry Yoes 4155660800 PGHWong/EPC BD Manager Prime Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
grace.baird@arup.com Grace Baird 6286291626 Arup Rail Systems Lead Subconsultant None of the Above
gretchen@azadeng.com Gretchen Harrigan 7074809869 AZAD Engineering Business Development and Marketing Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
jimmy.mcgauley@barnard-inc.com Jimmy McGauley 4065894523 Barnard Construction Company, Inc. Project Manager Prime None of the Above
jj@vivasinc.com Juan Castro 5105200050 VIVAS Inc. Project Manager Subconsultant Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
info@vivasinc.com Luis Vivas 4152600537 VIVAS Inc. Founder & CEO Subconsultant Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
mahsa@azadeng.com Mahsa Azad 4156063802 Azad Engineering PC President Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
cora_neri@cei.com Matt Mepoyer 4085961904 Cupertino Electric, Inc. None of the Above
peter@psm-assoc.com Peter Tzifas 6508684147 PSM Associates Inc. President Subconsultant Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
ichurch@luster.com Robert Luster 4156909610 Luster National, Inc. Director of Operations Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
steve.pellegrini@barnard-inc.com Steve Pellegrini 7819746165 Barnard Construction Company, Inc Engineer Prime None of the Above
thebobsingh101@gmail.com Sunny Jhutti 4152464920 Substrate Inc President Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
swest@epcconsultants.com Sylvia West 5622345613 EPC Consultants, Inc Sr. Corporate Administrator Prime Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
tgaut@inspectionservices.net Tobin Gaut 5109002100 Inspections Services, Inc. Project Manager Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
vsiranosian@gmail.com Veronica Siranosian 2133427798 AECOM Senior Vice President, Director of Growth Prime None of the Above
warren@vivasinc.com warren donian 4154256040 VIVAS Inc. Marketing Director Subconsultant Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
ydonets@gmail.com Yuri Donets 4152257772 Donets Consulting sub-consultant Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
zoe.wirth@arup.com Zoe Wirth 4155714328 Arup Intern Subconsultant None of the Above
sralston@qecorp.com Steven Ralston 5103776050 Quality Engineering,  Inc. Vice President, CFO Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
peter.wijsman@arcadis.com Peter Wijsman 4152442118 Arcadis U.S., Inc. Prime
csalazar@ferrovial.us Cristina Salazar 2108373173 Ferrovial Construction US Prime
tyler.b.sheldon@aecom.com Tyler Sheldon 9252607027 AECOM Vice President
chris.shiels@sscinc.us Chris Shiels 5624538111 Shiels Sowko Consultants Principal
tim.mckay@jacobs.com Timothy McKay 9728966625 Jacobs CA Geography & West Region VP
mcyu@amccon.com Ming-Chen Yu 4152942249 AMC Consulting Engineers Principal
cchen@amccon.com Chiachi Chen 4156613569 AMC Consulting Engineers President
bhchan@jmecengr.com Bryant Chan 9259448999 JMEC Engineering Inc. Senior Project Engineer
girish.kripalani@arcadis.com Girish Kripalani 9497517073 Arcadis U.S., Inc. Senior Vice President Prime
edgarlopezsf@gmail.com Edgar Lopez 4158632920 AIA
adam.carper@arup.com Adam Carper 9255506609 Arup Marketing Intern Subconsultant None of the Above
ajay@dabri.com Ajay Singh 4158398142 Dabri, Inc. Project Controls Manager Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
info@vsceinc.com Allen Wong 5108355001 VSCE, Inc. Business Development Manager Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
awong@vsceinc.com Allen Wong 5105004451 VSCE, Inc. Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
andrew.strumolo@wsp.com Andrew Strumolo 8609218017 WSP VP, Transit & Rail Lead Subconsultant None of the Above
bireland@accuratefirestop.com Bob Ireland 9252009722 Accurate Firestop, Inc, Estimator Subconsultant None of the Above
ccrockett@placementclub.com Cameron Crockett 4152991950 Placement Club Principal Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
cmorales@vst.engineering Cynthia Morales 5109102657 VST Engineering Business Development Associate Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
eking@inspectionservices.net Edward King 5109002100 Inspection Services, Inc. Executive Vice President Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
elaine.chan@aecom.com Elaine Chan 4152350749 AECOM Marketing Prime None of the Above
elie.dagher@teamcomtech.com Elie Dagher 4244384310 Comtech Group VP, Business Development Subconsultant None of the Above
jlorenzo@inspectionservices.net Jay Lorenzo 5109002100 Inspection Services, Inc. Marketing Coordinator Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
jenni@davisimpact.com Jennifer Wall 4156139576 D&A Communications Director, Client Services & Business Developmen t Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
john.eddy@arup.com John Eddy 4153090205 Arup Principal Subconsultant None of the Above
Jordan.Hoover@Barnard-Inc.com Jordan Hoover 7013610319 Barnard Construction Company, Inc. Manager Prime None of the Above
katelyn.surprenant@arup.com Katelyn Surprenant 8312369958 Arup BD Subconsultant None of the Above
mmuthu@aurigacorp.com Manimegala Muthu 4089465400 Auriga Corporation Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
martin.brinkhuis@arcadis.com Martin Brinkhuis 4084428721 Arcadis U.S., Inc. Senior Project Manager Prime None of the Above
majiake@sonikacorporation.com Matthew Ajiake 4154245577 Sonika Corporation President Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
Meghan.Murphy@aecom.com Meghan Murphy 4156903421 AECOM Program Manager V Prime None of the Above
mohamed.basma@mottmac.com Mohamed Basma 4088070481 Mott MacDonald Senior Vice President Subconsultant None of the Above
norbu@apextestinglabs.com Norbu Dhonyo 4155509800 Apex Testing Laboratories, Inc. Marketing Manager Subconsultant Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
hotha@intueor.com Pavan Hotha 5109962321 Intueor Consulting Inc. Senior Engineer/Consultant Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
info@qaconsulting-llc.com Que Alicea 4155217552 Q & A Consulting LLC Founder Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
ccss12345@gmail.com Roland Lebrun 4082066262 CCSS Principal Subconsultant Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
rylee@davisimpact.com Rylee Edge 7134711414 D&A Communications Communications Associate Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
swang@epcconsultants.com Steve Wang 4157201070 EPC/PGHWong VP, Managing Principal Prime Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
wfong@inspectionservices.net Will Fong 5104322902 Inspection Services, Inc. Staff Engineer Subconsultant Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE), Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
paul.menaker@ghd.com Paul Menaker 9253360866 GHD Project Director
david.mccrossan@kkcsworld.com David McCrossan 5104659800 KKCS Vice President
ecchan@jmecengr.com Esmond Chan 9259448999 JMEC Engineering Inc. Principal
sdaryani@aurigacorp.com Suneel Daryani 4089465400 Auriga Corporation Senior Business Analyst
edewar@aurigacorp.com Ephraim Dewar 4089465400 Auriga Corporation Project Manager
pdaryani@aurigacorp.com Parkash Daryani 4089465400 Auriga Corporation President 
samsowko@sscinc.us Samuel Sowko 5102927869 Shiels Sowko Consultants Principal Small Business Enterprise (SBE)

Aakash Sundaresan Intueor Consulting, Inc.
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